)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28747

Division: 13UB 1ST EAST H/A

Date: sunday, April 25, 2021

Home: 08 NCFC RED NORTH

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: wake Comp1-T

Time: 9:00 AM

Away: 08 NCFC GOLD DCH
0 1 2 3 4

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Home Coach
Away Coach

5 6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

08 NCFC RED NORTH

No. Name
21 Siddharth Jones

22 Kadengray Atkinson
23 Cole Beck

24 Bassil Brandt

25 Holden Brown

26 Jackson Burns

27 Bowen Caba

28 Benjamin Cissell
29 Alec Crowley

30 Nolan Fotheringham
31 Alexander Hayes
32 Saxon Mauget

33 Jeremy Monroy

34 Bobbi-Jo Ramsey
36 Harrison Soden

37 Charles Walter

38 Cole Welborn

39 Kyson Bland

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

01
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

SIGNATURE

08 NCFC GOLD DCH

Name

Rocco Valentini

Goals

Alexis Aguirre-Alvarez

Alexander Bettger

Victor Carrillos Posadas

Joel Doriocourt
Jacob Feller

Kevin Fortin

Hoang Linh Gaskin

Gabe Grandis
Adam Hariri
Tyshon Holliday

Isaac Marmolejo

Kai Miller

Ernesto Perez

Carlos Figueroa

Jonathan Rodriguez Orozco

Gabriel Yen

Keven Aparicio Aguirre

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

CELL

Misconduct

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Second Caution in Same Match




